
 

2011 Criminal Justice Cross-Training Conference 
Agency Conference Coordinators  

 
 
Board of Pardons and Paroles  
Tracy Johnson 
Tracy.Johnson@po.state.ct.us 
203-805-6683 
 
Department of Corrections  
Donna Cupka  
Donna.Cupka@po.state.ct.us  
860-692-6831  
 
Office of Victim Services  
Tina Bouchard  
Tina.Bouchard@jud.ct.gov  
860-263-2760  
 
Department of Mental Health and Addiction 
Services  
Loel W. Meckel, LCSW  
Loel.Meckel@po.state.ct.us  
860-262-6735  

 
 
Judicial Branch  
Alan R. Hyla, M.S.  
Alan.Hyla@jud.ct.gov  
860-462-1228  
 
Division of Criminal Justice Office of the Chief 
State’s Attorney  
Michael Gailor  
Michael.Gailor@po.state.ct.us  
860-258-5919  
 
Office of Chief Public Defender  
Susan Brown 
Susan.Brown@jud.ct.gov   

860-509-6451 
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